Purim Carnival

Sponsorship Opportunities

Please check the box for the item(s) you wish to sponsor

2 O 18 A sign with your name / company’s name will be displayed at the Carnival

Purim Carnival

Return form to Lauren at lkaiser@templesolel.org or to the temple office.

[JPrize Booth [JDunk Tank
[1DJ [J Petting Zoo [JJousting [ISecurity Officer
[IBounce House [slide
Includes: 4 wristbands & 50 tickets [1Balloon Artist
Includes: 2 wristbands & 25 tickets
[Isignage [IBalloons
[ISpin Art [ Décor
[Jsolel Grand Prix [ Break-A-Plate
[]Soda & Water [ILemonade Stand
[Icondiments [chips
[CJHamantaschen Opickles
[JVeggie Burgers & Buns
[Tip the Haman [ Lift the Bottle [ClHamburgers & Buns
[CdVolunteer Booth I Bowling [JHot Dogs & Buns
[IFace Painting I Bucket Toss [ cotton Candy Machine and Supplies
CJFootball Throw [1Donkey Darts [CISlushy Machine and Cups
[JHole in One [1Balloon Blaster
[IBasketball Throw Frog Launch
[Lollipop Mask [CIDucky Pick
[Tin Can Alley ] Rope the Bull Sponsor Name:
[] Ping Pong Squirt (Please print name as you wish to be recognized)
O Penny Hamantaschen Toss
[ONeedle in a Haystack Payment Method
[JHamantaschen Tic-Tac-Toe
[JHaman Mouth Bean Bag Throw Check Cash Card
Name (as it appears on card):
Credit Card #:
Exp: / CVV:
Total Sponsorship Amount:
[sand Art [ Fish Ball Billing Address:
[INail Polish Stand [JHair Booth City: State: Zip:
Authorized Signature:




	Sponsor Name: 
	Name as it appears on card: 
	Credit Card: 
	Exp: 
	undefined: 
	CVV: 
	Total Sponsorship Amount: 
	Billing Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Check: Off
	Cash: Off
	Card: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off
	10: Off
	11: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off
	15: Off
	16: Off
	17: Off
	18: Off
	19: Off
	20: Off
	21: Off
	22: Off
	23: Off
	24: Off
	25: Off
	26: Off
	27: Off
	28: Off
	29: Off
	30: Off
	31: Off
	32: Off
	33: Off
	34: Off
	35: Off
	36: Off
	37: Off
	38: Off
	39: Off
	40: Off
	41: Off
	42: Off
	43: Off
	44: Off
	45: Off
	46: Off
	47: Off
	48: Off
	49: Off
	50: Off
	1: Off
	51: Off


